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Evičky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Machová Tereza 2006 Sokol Kladno 2.500 7.950 0.000 10.450 1.900 8.400 0.000 10.300 20.750
2. Kozáková Kristýna 2007 KSG Most 2.000 7.600 0.000 9.600 1.800 8.000 0.000 9.800 19.400
3. Vápenková Johana 2006 SK Hradčany Praha 0.900 7.600 0.000 8.500 1.800 8.450 0.000 10.250 18.750
4. Klimešová Justina 2006 Sokol Kolín 1.900 7.600 0.000 9.500 1.400 7.600 0.000 9.000 18.500
5. Chylová Petra 2006 GK Vítkovice 2.500 6.650 0.000 9.150 1.400 7.750 0.000 9.150 18.300
6. Čermáková Veronika 2006 Sokol Kladno 2.500 6.750 0.000 9.250 1.300 7.600 0.000 8.900 18.150
6. Nováková Michaela 2006 SK Hradčany Praha 1.400 7.800 0.000 9.200 1.200 7.750 0.000 8.950 18.150
8. Košťálová Gabriela 2005 Sokol Kladno 2.500 7.150 0.000 9.650 1.300 6.900 0.000 8.200 17.850
9. Romanová Daniela 2006 Sokol Kladno 2.100 5.550 0.000 7.650 1.200 8.050 0.000 9.250 16.900
10. Kopecká Caitlin 2005 KSG Most 1.900 5.200 0.000 7.100 1.800 7.550 0.000 9.350 16.450
11. Tihelková Kristýna 2005 GK Vítkovice 1.900 4.550 0.000 6.450 1.300 7.700 0.000 9.000 15.450
11. Marková Julie 2005 Slovan Praha 1.800 4.900 0.000 6.700 1.300 7.450 0.000 8.750 15.450
13. Kubíková Rozálie 2005 Slovan Praha 0.800 5.050 0.000 5.850 1.200 6.550 0.000 7.750 13.600

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/967384
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9879
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/148344
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/617954
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/555071
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/748728
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/133385
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9879
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/724864
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/151642
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9879
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/409075
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9879
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/791382
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/767509
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/996539
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/719418
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Štěpandová Nela 2006 GK Vítkovice 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550 2.300 7.900 0.000 10.200 21.750
2. Ryšavá Barbora 2004 Sokol Kampa 3.700 6.950 0.000 10.650 3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000 21.650
3. Čondlová Clarissa 2004 KSG Most 3.500 6.500 0.000 10.000 2.600 8.100 0.000 10.700 20.700
4. Hofmanová Markéta 2006 KSG Most 2.700 7.650 0.000 10.350 1.800 8.250 0.000 10.050 20.400
5. Klasnová Tereza 2004 Sokol Příbram 2.600 6.650 0.000 9.250 2.100 8.000 0.000 10.100 19.350
6. Kocková Vanessa 2005 Sokol Domažlice 2.800 6.950 0.000 9.750 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 19.250
7. Pasini Anna 2004 Satus Uster 2.300 7.500 0.000 9.800 1.800 7.250 0.000 9.050 18.850
8. Adamíková Karla 2005 GK Vítkovice 3.000 5.750 0.000 8.750 2.300 7.500 0.000 9.800 18.550
9. Radová Kateřina 2004 Sokol Příbram 2.400 6.200 0.000 8.600 2.100 7.700 0.000 9.800 18.400
10. Dufková Markéta 2005 Sokol Domažlice 1.400 6.900 0.000 8.300 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 17.800
11. Houšková Nikol 2003 KSG Most 2.700 4.950 0.000 7.650 2.200 7.450 0.000 9.650 17.300
12. Stettler Livia 2004 Satus Uster 2.300 6.200 0.000 8.500 1.900 6.550 0.000 8.450 16.950
13. Raschová Klára 2004 Slovan Praha 1.800 6.150 0.000 7.950 2.000 6.850 0.000 8.850 16.800
14. Tihelková Karolína 2003 GK Vítkovice 2.700 3.000 0.000 5.700 2.100 7.600 0.000 9.700 15.400
15. Straková Jana 2004 Slovan Praha 2.300 3.600 0.000 5.900 1.900 7.100 0.000 9.000 14.900
16. Hannard Marie 2005 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 1.700 3.150 0.000 4.850 1.800 4.750 0.000 6.550 11.400

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/239533
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/935860
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/428337
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/867736
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/622831
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8534
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/896719
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5526
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/884439
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/689643
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8534
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/118258
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5526
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/791558
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/793478
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/313416
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/650277
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Juniorky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Bauerfeindová Nela 2001 Sokol Kolín 2.500 7.100 0.000 9.600 3.900 7.700 0.000 11.600 21.200
2. Velikanova Liliana 2002 KSG Most 3.000 7.300 0.000 10.300 2.900 7.750 0.000 10.650 20.950
3. Mächler Alina 2000 Satus Uster 2.300 8.250 0.000 10.550 2.400 7.600 0.000 10.000 20.550
4. Fricová Monika 2002 Slovan Praha 3.200 6.950 0.000 10.150 2.700 7.300 0.000 10.000 20.150
5. Tschudi Anja 2002 Satus Uster 2.300 7.750 0.000 10.050 1.900 7.050 0.000 8.950 19.000
6. Jirků Aneta 2000 Slovan Praha 3.100 6.300 0.000 9.400 2.300 7.150 0.000 9.450 18.850
7. Laurent Eulalie 2000 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 1.300 2.100 0.000 3.400 2.100 6.700 0.000 8.800 12.200

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/985493
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/491675
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/659111
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/377871
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Ženy

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Majerechová Romana 1999 Sparta Praha 4.800 5.400 0.000 10.200 3.600 8.450 0.000 12.050 22.250
2. Gebert Annick 1997 Satus Uster 2.600 7.850 0.000 10.450 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550 21.000
3. Opočenská Kristýna 1993 Bohemians Praha 2.700 7.000 0.000 9.700 2.500 8.050 0.000 10.550 20.250
4. Decoster Gaelle 1998 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 2.400 4.450 0.000 6.850 2.000 6.650 0.000 8.650 15.500

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/570743
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/666609
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1018
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Dvojboj

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Majerechová Romana 1999 Sparta Praha 4.800 5.400 0.000 10.200 3.600 8.450 0.000 12.050 22.250
2. Štěpandová Nela 2006 GK Vítkovice 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550 2.300 7.900 0.000 10.200 21.750
3. Ryšavá Barbora 2004 Sokol Kampa 3.700 6.950 0.000 10.650 3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000 21.650
4. Bauerfeindová Nela 2001 Sokol Kolín 2.500 7.100 0.000 9.600 3.900 7.700 0.000 11.600 21.200
5. Gebert Annick 1997 Satus Uster 2.600 7.850 0.000 10.450 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550 21.000
6. Velikanova Liliana 2002 KSG Most 3.000 7.300 0.000 10.300 2.900 7.750 0.000 10.650 20.950
7. Čondlová Clarissa 2004 KSG Most 3.500 6.500 0.000 10.000 2.600 8.100 0.000 10.700 20.700
8. Mächler Alina 2000 Satus Uster 2.300 8.250 0.000 10.550 2.400 7.600 0.000 10.000 20.550
9. Hofmanová Markéta 2006 KSG Most 2.700 7.650 0.000 10.350 1.800 8.250 0.000 10.050 20.400
10. Opočenská Kristýna 1993 Bohemians Praha 2.700 7.000 0.000 9.700 2.500 8.050 0.000 10.550 20.250
11. Fricová Monika 2002 Slovan Praha 3.200 6.950 0.000 10.150 2.700 7.300 0.000 10.000 20.150
12. Klasnová Tereza 2004 Sokol Příbram 2.600 6.650 0.000 9.250 2.100 8.000 0.000 10.100 19.350
13. Kocková Vanessa 2005 Sokol Domažlice 2.800 6.950 0.000 9.750 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 19.250
14. Tschudi Anja 2002 Satus Uster 2.300 7.750 0.000 10.050 1.900 7.050 0.000 8.950 19.000
15. Pasini Anna 2004 Satus Uster 2.300 7.500 0.000 9.800 1.800 7.250 0.000 9.050 18.850
16. Jirků Aneta 2000 Slovan Praha 3.100 6.300 0.000 9.400 2.300 7.150 0.000 9.450 18.850
17. Adamíková Karla 2005 GK Vítkovice 3.000 5.750 0.000 8.750 2.300 7.500 0.000 9.800 18.550
18. Radová Kateřina 2004 Sokol Příbram 2.400 6.200 0.000 8.600 2.100 7.700 0.000 9.800 18.400
19. Dufková Markéta 2005 Sokol Domažlice 1.400 6.900 0.000 8.300 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 17.800
20. Houšková Nikol 2003 KSG Most 2.700 4.950 0.000 7.650 2.200 7.450 0.000 9.650 17.300
21. Stettler Livia 2004 Satus Uster 2.300 6.200 0.000 8.500 1.900 6.550 0.000 8.450 16.950
22. Raschová Klára 2004 Slovan Praha 1.800 6.150 0.000 7.950 2.000 6.850 0.000 8.850 16.800
23. Decoster Gaelle 1998 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 2.400 4.450 0.000 6.850 2.000 6.650 0.000 8.650 15.500
24. Tihelková Karolína 2003 GK Vítkovice 2.700 3.000 0.000 5.700 2.100 7.600 0.000 9.700 15.400
25. Straková Jana 2004 Slovan Praha 2.300 3.600 0.000 5.900 1.900 7.100 0.000 9.000 14.900
26. Laurent Eulalie 2000 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 1.300 2.100 0.000 3.400 2.100 6.700 0.000 8.800 12.200
27. Hannard Marie 2005 Club de gymnastique Nivellois 1.700 3.150 0.000 4.850 1.800 4.750 0.000 6.550 11.400

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/570743
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/239533
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/935860
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/985493
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/491675
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/428337
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/867736
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/666609
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1018
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/659111
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/622831
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8534
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/896719
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5526
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/377871
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/884439
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/689643
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8534
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/118258
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5526
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/791558
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/793478
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/313416
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/650277
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Finále

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
1. Majerechová Romana 1999 Sparta Praha 5.000 8.300 0.000 13.300 13.300
2. Čondlová Clarissa 2004 KSG Most 4.000 7.800 0.000 11.800 11.800
3. Štěpandová Nela 2006 GK Vítkovice 3.500 7.850 0.000 11.350 11.350
4. Ryšavá Barbora 2004 Sokol Kampa 3.700 7.450 0.000 11.150 11.150
5. Gebert Annick 1997 Satus Uster 2.600 7.800 0.000 10.400 10.400
6. Hofmanová Markéta 2006 KSG Most 2.800 7.500 0.000 10.300 10.300
7. Velikanova Liliana 2002 KSG Most 2.800 7.150 0.000 9.950 9.950
8. Mächler Alina 2000 Satus Uster 2.300 7.600 0.000 9.900 9.900
9. Fricová Monika 2002 Slovan Praha 3.000 6.550 0.000 9.550 9.550
10. Tschudi Anja 2002 Satus Uster 1.800 6.300 0.000 8.100 8.100

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/570743
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/428337
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/239533
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7791
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/935860
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/867736
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/491675
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/659111
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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